
Mysuru - Talguppa Intercity Express/16206 - Exp - SWR 
MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore) to TLGP/Talguppa 

7h 15m - 373 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MYS Mysuru Junction
(Mysore)

06:00 6 1 0 61 SWR

2 KRNR Krishnarajanagara 06:34 06:35 1m 1 1 35 68 SWR
3 HLN Hole Narsipur 07:23 07:25 2m 1 1 89 58 841 SWR
4 HAS Hassan Junction 07:58 08:00 2m 1 1 121 53 SWR
5 ASK Arsikere Junction 08:53 08:55 2m 3 1 168 73 803 SWR
6 DRU Kadur Junction 09:27 09:28 1m 1 207 35 773 SWR
7 RRB Birur Junction 09:39 09:40 1m 2 1 213 54 794 SWR
8 TKE Tarikere 10:07 10:08 1m 1 1 237 60 SWR
9 BDVT Bhadravati 10:28 10:30 2m 1 1 257 37 SWR
10 SMET Shivamogga Town

(Shimoga)
11:00 11:05 5m 1 1 276 74 568 SWR

11 KMSI Kumsi 11:25 11:26 1m 1 300 68 SWR
12 ARU Arasalu 11:40 11:41 1m 1 316 41 SWR
13 ANF Anandapuram 12:03 12:05 2m 1 1 331 55 SWR
14 SRF Sagara Jambagaru 12:34 12:35 1m 1 1 358 23 583 SWR
15 TLGP Talguppa 13:15 2 1 373 - 567 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (02:16)

May 17 2024 (02:16)

1

1


